阅读申明
Downloaded from www.iczoom.com
1.本站收集的数据手册和产品资料都来自互联网，版权归原作者所有。如读者和版权方有任
  何异议请及时告之，我们将妥善解决。
2.本站提供的中文数据手册是英文数据手册的中文翻译，其目的是协助用户阅读，该译文无
  法自动跟随原稿更新，同时也可能存在翻译上的不当。建议读者以英文原稿为参考以便获
  得更精准的信息。
3.本站提供的产品资料，来自厂商的技术支持或者使用者的心得体会等，其内容可能存在描

H Alternate frequency models available to
avoid mutual interference
Ordering Information
Part number
Type Sensing DC 3-wire switching type AC switching typeType Sensing
Distance NPN-NO NPN-NC PNP-NO PNP-NC SCR-NO SCR-NC
Shielded 2 mm (0.08 in) TL-T2E1 TL-T2E2 TL-T2F1 TL-T2F2 TL-T2Y1 TL-T2Y2
Unshielded 5 mm (0.20 in) TL-T5ME1 TL-T5ME2 TL-T5MF1 TL-T5MF2 TL-T5MY1 TL-T5MY2
Note: 1. To avoid mutual interference, this sensor can be ordered with a different oscillating frequency. Add a “5” to the end of the part
number (e.g. TL-N2E15).
2. Add suffix “G” to the model number when placing your order for European models with color-coded cables conforming to
CENELEC standard (EN50044). Refer to the color code table in the “Output Stage Circuit Diagram” for the cable color codes